
2023 
Wakely’s Ice Harvest  

Where: Nepco Lake 

When: Sunday January 28, 2023 

Time: At Nepco Lake 10am-1pm 

At Historic Point Basse Ice House 11am - 3pm 

Cost: Free 

****Mr. Wakely’s Winter Feast**** 

Where: Nekoosa Community Center  

When: Saturday February 18, 2023 

Time:  From 4pm - 8pm 

Cost: $20.00 in advance and $25.00 at door  

Sugar Bush 

Where: Histor ic Point Basse 

When: Saturday, March 25, 2023 

Time: From 10am-4pm 

Cost: Adults $3.00 -Students $1.00 – Pre-School & Members Free 

 

Point Basse Pioneer Festival 

Where: Histor ic Point Basse 

When: Saturday June 10, 2023 10am – 5pm 

 Sunday June 11, 2023    10am – 4pm 

Cost: Adults $5.00 -Students $2.00 – Pre-School & Members Free 

Whodunit? 

Where: Histor ic Point Basse 

When: Saturday July 29, 2023 

Time:  2pm to 5pm 

Cost: Adults $5.00 -Students $2.00 – Pre-School & Members Free 

Harvest Fair 

Where: Histor ic Point Basse 

When: Saturday, September  9, 2023 

Time:  10am to 4pm 

Cost: Adults $3.00 -Students $1.00 – Pre-School & Members Free 

****Campfire Cooking Workshop**** 

Where: Histor ic Point Basse 

When: Saturday, September  16, 2023 

Time: 9am to 4pm 

Cost: $15.00 

Historical Encampment 

Where: Histor ic Point Basse 

When: Saturday September  30 , 2023  9am-4pm 

 Sunday October 1, 2023     9am - 2pm 

Cost: Free 

Spirit Walk 

Where: Histor ic Point Basse 

When: Saturday, October  21  & 28, 2023   

Time: From 6pm-8:30pm   

Cost: Adults $5.00 -Students $2.00 – Pre-School & Members Free 

Heritage Hollyday 

Where: Histor ic Point Basse 

When: Saturday December  16, 2023  

Time: From 1pm –5pm 

Cost: Adults $3.00 -Students $1.00 – Pre-School & Members Free 

 

www.historicpointbasse.com 

Schedule subject to change without noƟce 

Check website for latest informaƟon 
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Family Membership is $30.00 Free Admission to 

events other than those marked with *** 
Family Membership is $30.00 Free Admission to 

events other than those marked with *** 


